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1. 121 Bübl Cornelia TUS Fehring 82 81 82 88 333

2. 120 Ankert Tanja SSV-Sponheim 71 83 78 75 307

1. 115 Peneder Mario U. Baumgartenberg 88 84 85 88 345

2. 112 Kaltenegger Kevin SSV-Sponheim 81 81 88 87 337

3. 117 Sundl Klaus TUS Fehring 80 81 84 85 330

4. 113 Grünberger Robert SSV-Sponheim 83 81 79 86 329

5. 114 Schüttelkopf Philipp SSV-Sponheim 87 76 81 79 323

1. 112 Kaltenegger Kevin Kärnten 337

113 Grünberger Robert Kärnten 329

114 Schüttelkopf Philipp Kärnten 323 989

1. 111 Abdel Dayem Samy HSG- Bregenz 93 86 86 93 92 91 541

2. 107 Hoffmann Marius SSV-Sponnheim 84 87 96 82 81 87 517

3. 110 Schuster Michael TUS Fehring 85 78 84 86 79 83 495

4. 106 Krametter Christopher SSV-Sponnheim 77 68 76 68 71 73 433

1. 97 Meier Rosa USG-Gisingen 92 93 95 87 367

2. 104 Mann Angela U. SK. St.Pölten 85 93 88 90 356/8

3. 94 Grassner Petra U. Schlierbach 88 89 91 88 356/7

4. 98 Fleisch Margarete USSV-Dornbirn 94 85 86 89 354

5. 103 Eilenberger Regina U. SH SV 86 86 92 89 353

6. 95 Gadringer Christina U. Hochburg/Ach 88 85 84 90 347

7. 159 Artner Reka U. Eisenstadt 85 87 86 87 345

8. 105 Hatzl Sonja USV Kirchberg 84 85 86 89 344

9. 100 Benedek Michaela USV 21 81 86 89 83 339

10. 96 Rau Heike U. Hochburg/Ach 81 84 85 79 329

11. 102 Weigl Katja USV 21 80 89 82 77 328

12. 186 Halder Silvia HSG-Bregenz 77 82 79 82 320

Luftpistole

Jungschützinnen

Jungschützen

Jungschützen Mannschaft

Junioren

Damen



1. 103 Eilenberger Regina Niederösterreich 353

104 Mann Angela Niederösterreich 356

105 Hatzl Sonja Niederösterreich 344 1053

2. 97 Meier Rosa Vorarlberg 367

98 Fleisch Margarete Vorarlberg 354

186 Halder Silvia Vorarlberg 320 1041

3. 178 Vyvadil Helene Burgenland 355

179 Nagy Edith Burgenland 344

180 Pakarek Claudia Burgenland 335 1034

4. 94 Grassner Petra Oberösterreich 356

95 Gadringer Christina Oberösterreich 347

96 Rau Heike Oberösterreich 329 1032

5. 100 Benedek Michaela Wien 339

189 Gindl Christine Wien 321

102 Weigl Katja Wien 328 988

1. 124 Schmidt Andreas U. Eberstalzell 93 91 94 92 94 97 561

2. 136 Karner Leopold U. SK. St.Pölten 93 93 86 92 93 94 551/12

3. 123 Zechmeister Richard U. Eisenstadt 89 91 93 92 93 93 551/10

4. 137 Starkl Peter U.SK. St.Pölten 88 92 91 89 92 96 548

5. 135 Mann Markus U.SK. St.Pölten 89 89 90 91 91 92 542

6. 128 Kleinschuster Daniel TUS Fehring 91 85 93 91 92 88 540

7. 130 Mühlpointner Karl Ötz 87 88 93 91 89 90 538

8. 127 Radl Jürgen TUS Fehring 88 87 92 87 93 89 536

9. 131 Paoli Michael Ötz 89 85 90 90 87 94 535

10. 133 Fröhlich Michael USV 21 87 85 91 90 89 91 533

11. 132 Chaloupka Alexander USV 21 85 89 89 89 87 93 532

12. 125 Undeutsch Johann U. Waldhausen 83 88 87 94 89 91 532

13. 126 Winterleithner Manuel U. Eberstalzell 85 84 88 95 88 91 531

14. 129 Kolednik Markus U. Eberstalzell 88 88 87 86 87 85 521

15. 134 Gindl Bernhard USV 21 77 85 88 90 85 87 512

Damen Mannschaft

Herren



1. 135 Mann Markus Niederösterreich 542

136 Karner Leopold Niederösterreich 551

137 Starkl Peter Niederösterreich 548 1641

2. 124 Schmidt Andreas Oberösterreich 561

125 Undeutsch Johann Oberösterreich 532

126 Winterleithner Manuel Oberösterreich 531 1624

3. 129 Kolednik Markus Tirol 521

130 Mühlpointner Karl Tirol 538

131 Paoli Michael Tirol 535 1594

4. 132 Chaloupka Alexander Wien 532

133 Fröhlich Michael Wien 533

134 Gindl Bernhard Wien 512 1577

5. 127 Radl Jürgen Steiermark 536

128 Kleinschuster Daniel Steiermark 540

110 Schuster Michael Steiermark 495 1571

1. 184 Ciresa Lisi Haiming 364

2. 183 Baumgartner M. U.Lichtenberg 355/8

3. 178 Vyvadil Helene U. Eisenstadt 355/7

4. 185 Neurauter Annelies Haiming 355/6

5. 182 Luftensteiner Chr. U.Naarn 355/4

6. 179 Nagy Edith U.Eisenstadt 344

7. 187 Amann Christine USV-Koblach 337

8. 180 Pekarek Claudia U. Eisenstadt 335

9. 188 Brandstetter Rosw. USG-Bludenz 333

10. 189 Gindl Christine USV 21 321

1. 153 Weiser Günter USV 21 93 93 93 89 368

2. 156 Lehner Karl SG Seitenstetten 84 90 94 93 361

3. 150 Ruppert Wolfgang USG-Gisingen 90 85 91 92 358

4. 141 Bruckmayer Bernhard SSV-Sponheim 88 87 96 86 357

5. 140 Ing. Manche Heimo SSV-Sponheim 86 89 92 89 356

6. 149 Gritsch Andy Umhausen 86 89 89 91 355/14

7. 143 Plattner Leo U. Schlierbach 86 93 92 84 355/8

8. 146 Klöckl Heribert U. Bad Radkersburg 85 91 88 89 353/11

9. 145 Spitzbarth Fritz U. Schlierbach 92 85 88 88 353/11

10. 155 Weiss Erwin JSG Waidhofen/Th. 90 91 84 88 353/10

11. 151 Hagen Walter USG-Lustenau 91 90 87 85 353/9

12. 148 Kapper Karl TUS Fehring 91 84 88 89 352/8

13. 157 Eileberger Gottfried Union SH SV 84 87 93 88 352/8

14. 152 Zach Gerhard USG Doren 88 85 88 88 349

Mannschaften Herren

Seniorinnen

Senioren 1



15. 144 Degen Werner U. Lichtenberg 86 84 90 88 348

16. 147 Mayer Hannes Tus Fehring 90 84 88 85 347

17. 138 Vyvadil Toni U.Eisenstadt 80 85 85 90 340

18. 142 Ing. Kaiser Reinhard SSV-Sponheim 80 85 84 89 338

19. 228 Schörg Robert USV 21 78 81 82 84 325

20. 154 Gindl Heinz USV 21 76 79 80 85 320

21. 139 Nagy Gerhard U.Eisenstadt 72 70 78 78 298

1. 184 Ciresa Lisi Tirol 364

185 Neurauter Annelies Tirol 355

149 Gritsc, Andy Tirol 355 1074

2. 155 Weiss Erwin Niederösterreich 353

156 Lehner Karl Niederösterreich 361

157 Eilenberger Gottfried Niederösterreich 352 1066

3. 150 Ruppert Wolfgang Vorarlberg 358

151 Hagen Walter Vorarlberg 353

152 Zach Gerhard Vorarlberg 349 1060

4. 143 Plattner Leo Oberösterreich 355

144 Degen Werner Oberösterreich 348

145 Spitzbarth Fritz Oberösterreich 353 1056

5. 146 Klöckl Heribert Steiermark 353

147 Mayer Hannes Steiermark 347

148 Kapper Karl Steiermark 352 1052

6. 140 Ing. Machne Heimo Kärnten 356

141 Bruckmayer Bernhard Kärnten 357

142 Ing. Kaiser Reinhard Kärnten 338 1051

7. 153 Weiser Günter Wien 368

154 Gindl Heinz Wien 320

228 Schörg Robert Wien 325 1013

8. 138 Vyvadil Toni Burgenland 340

139 Nagy Gerhard Burgenland 298

158 Handler Johann Burgenland 365 1003

1. 158 Handler Johann U.Eisenstadt 92 90 92 91 365

2. 160 Paireder Eduard U.Naarn 90 96 91 86 363

3. 165 Kolm Josef USV Rasterfeld 88 91 90 86 355

4. 164 Ing. Ernst Walter Union SH SV 85 86 91 89 351

5. 163 Eigner Robert Union SK. St. Pölten 88 83 87 86 344

6. 162 Staller Josef U. Gilgenberg 90 91 82 76 339

7. 161 Berger Georg Union Braunau 85 81 87 84 337

Senioren 2

Mannschaften Senioren 1



1. 163 Eigner Robert Niederösterreich 344

164 Ing. Ernst Walter Niederösterreich 351

165 Kolm Josef Niederösterreich 355 1050

2. 160 Paireder Eduard Oberösterreich 363

161 Berger Georg Oberösterreich 337

162 Staller Josef Oberösterreich 339 1039

1. 172 Dellerfuhs Friedrich USV 21 87 87 85 259

2. 171 Klutsch Wilhelm U. Schlierbach 80 84 90 254

3. 169 Litschmann Alois U. Lichtenberg 70 91 86 247

4. 175 Wagner Johann USV Kirchberg 82 83 75 240

5. 167 Banko Richard SSV-Sponheim 81 73 85 239

6. 170 Palmetzhofer Heinz U.Naarn 74 87 73 234

7. 174 Severschel Kurt USV 21 81 74 74 229

8. 166 Leitgeb Joahnn U. Eisenstadt 77 73 71 221

9. 176 Eigner Erika U.SK. St.Pölten 72 76 71 219

10. 168 Stowasser Franz SSV-Sponheim 72 69 70 211

1. 169 Litschmann Alois Oberösterreich 247

170 Palmetzhofer Heinz Oberösterreich 234

171 Klutsch Wilhelm Oberösterreich 254 735

2. 172 Dellerfuhs, Friedrich Wien 259

173 Otahal, Ernst Wien 0

174 Saverschel Kurt Wien 229 488

3. 175 Wagner Johann Niederösterreich 240

176 Eigner Erika Niederösterreich 219

177 Ernst Christa Niederösterreich 0 459

Senioren 2 Mannschaft

Senioren 3

Senioren 3 Mannschaft



1. 205 Degen Werner U. Lichtenberg 78 82 82 87 329

2. 212 Weiser Günter USV 21 80 84 82 79 325/15

3. 214 Weiss Erwin JSG Waidhofen 87 86 75 77 325/11

4. 211 Hagen Walter USG-Lustenau 72 78 88 83 321

5. 210 Ruppert Wolfgang USG-Gisingen 74 72 89 83 318

6. 216 Gansterer Josef USV Kirchberg 85 78 74 77 314

7. 215 Eilenberger Gottfried Union SH SV 77 77 83 76 313

8. 208 Klöckl Heribert U Bad Radkersburg 69 84 84 69 306

9. 206 Spitzbarth Fritz U. Schlierbach 74 73 82 73 302

10. 213 Gindl Heinz USV 21 76 66 79 78 299

11. 209 Kapper Karl TUS Fehring 67 64 66 67 364

12. 207 Eppich Karl U. Baumgartenberg 65 61 61 74 261

1. 218 Ing. Ernst Walter Union SH SV 82 80 80 88 330

2. 217 Handler Johann U. Eisenstadt 78 82 79 76 315

3. 220 Tauchner Herbert USV Kirchberg 77 73 79 68 297

4. 219 Embst Herbert USV Kirchberg 68 74 65 82 289

5. 227 Litschmann Alois U. Lichtenberg 63 81 71 73 288

6. 225 Riepert Horst U. Baumgartenberg 73 53 65 66 257

1. 201 Fröhlich Michael USV 21 93 87 83 90 353

2. 203 Starkl Peter U. SK.St.Pölten 84 90 90 88 352

3. 204 Hanisch Christian USV Kirchberg 84 87 86 83 340

4. 202 Karner Leopold U. SK.St.Pölten 83 81 86 86 336

5. 198 Zechmeister Richard U. Eisenstadt 79 84 84 84 331

6. 200 Kleinschuster Daniel TUS Fehring 75 79 81 87 322

7. 199 Radl Jürgen TUS Fehring 77 85 75 81 318

8. 226 Steinkeibl Michael U. Lichtenberg 74 84 70 83 311

Frauen
1. 190 Meier Rosa USG- Gisingen 85 84 82 84 335/15

2. 193 Eilenberger Regina Union SH SV 87 84 82 82 335/14

3. 224 Bamgartner Margarete U Lichtenberg 83 83 81 81 328

4. 191 Fleisch Margarete USSV-Dornbirn 78 86 81 75 320

5. 194 Hatzl Sonja USV Kirchberg 78 85 77 78 318

6. 222 Vyvadil Helene U. Eisenstadt 75 75 80 85 315

7. 192 Benedek Michaela USV 21 67 73 85 75 300

8. 223 Nagy Edith U. Eisenstadt 67 74 74 79 294

Junioren

1. 196 Peneder Mario U. Baumgartenberg 85 83 85 91 344

2. 195 Abdel Dayem Samy HSG-Bregenz 74 82 83 73 312

Herren

Senioren 1

Senioren 2

LP 5



1. 36 Rusch Tamara USG- Alberschwende 98 93 93 95 379

2. 33 Angerer Agnes SV Anthering 92 92 96 97 377

3. 31 Strasser Birgit U Lochen 89 91 93 91 364

4. 34 Schellhorn Juliana Umhausen 89 90 96 88 363

5. 30 Froschauer Theresa U. Baumgartenberg 90 87 89 95 361

6. 32 Sonnberger Kerstin U. Unterweitersdorf 90 92 92 84 358

7. 35 Schellhorn Patrizia Umhausen 87 90 89 88 354

1. 21 Zeppetzauer Gerald U. Pötting 93 95 97 96 381

2. 26 Zach Michael USG-Doren 94 95 95 96 380

3. 22 Baumgartner Anton U. Steinerkirchen 93 96 92 95 376

4. 24 Auer Domenic Umhausen 95 91 91 91 368

5. 23 Plasser Daniel U. Neukirchen/A 90 91 91 95 367

6. 25 Aberer Daniel USG-Bizau 89 87 86 87 349

Jungschützen Mannschaft 
1. 21 Zeppetzauer Gerald Oberösterreich 381

22 Baumgartner Anton Oberösterreich 376

23 Plasser Daniel Oberösterreich 367 1124

2. 25 Aberer Daniel Vorarlberg 349

26 Zach Michael Vorarlberg 380

36 Rusch Tamara Vorarlberg 379 1108

3. 34 Schellhorn Juliana Tirol 363

35 Schellhorn Patrizia Tirol 354

24 Auer Domenic Tirol 368 1085

Jungschützen weiblich mannschaft

1. 30 Froschauer Theresa Oberösterreich 361

31 Strasse, Birgit Oberösterreich 364

32 Sonnberger Kerstin Oberösterreich 358 1083

Juniorinnen
1. 18 Übermasser Silvia U. Neumarkt/M. 97 95 95 95 382

2. 20 Danninger Sabine U. Neumarkt/M. 96 94 96 95 381

3. 19 Bauböck Stefanie U. Neukirchen/E. 86 83 90 88 347

1. 18 Übermasser Silvia Oberösterreich 382

19 Bauböck Stefanie Oberösterreich 347

20 Danninger Sabine Oberösterreich 381 1110

Jungschützen

Juniorinnen Mannschaft

Luftgewehr

Jungschützinnen



1. 14 Wehrberger Roman SV Rußbach 96 97 95 98 96 95 577

2. 11 Hofer Gerald U. Neumarkt/M 97 96 99 92 94 96 574

3. 12 Strasser Martin U. Lochen 94 91 95 92 93 95 560

4. 16 Heinickl Andreas SG Seitenstetten 90 92 90 93 92 93 550

5. 13 Trausner Thomas U. Eberstalzell 92 90 91 92 93 90 548

6. 15 Tatzreiter Jürgen SG Seitenstetten 93 93 86 92 91 87 542

7. 17 Sindlhuber Daniel SG Seitenstetten 88 88 88 76 85 79 494

1. 15 Tatzreiter Jürgen Niederösterreich 542

16 Henickl Andreas Niederösterreich 550

17 Sindelhuber Daniel Niederösterreich 494 1586

1. 1 Fischer Barbara U. Steinerkirchen 96 96 97 98 387/21

2. 7 Metzler Waldtraud USG-Andelsbuch 97 98 95 97 387/20

3. 9 Zogg Karin USG-Höchst 93 100 96 94 383

4. 3 Danninger Romana U. Neumarkt/M. 96 94 95 95 380

5. 2 Leeb Sigrid U. Neumarkt/M. 93 93 92 98 376

6. 5 Jonak Sabine Umhausen 93 95 94 93 375

7. 8 Bucsics Martina USG-Klaus 94 89 93 93 369

8. 10 Schadauer Anita SG Seitenstetten 85 90 87 84 346

Damen Mannschaft
1. 1 Fischer Barbara Oberösterreich 387

2 Leeb Sigrid Oberösterreich 376

3 Danninger Romana Oberösterreich 380 1143

2. 7 Metzler Waldtraud Vorarlberg 387

8 Bucsics Martina Vorarlberg 369

9 Zogg Karin Vorarlberg 383 1139

3. 5 Jonak Sabine Tirol 375

6 Hafner Viktoria Tirol 0

89 Luchner Christine Tirol 360 735

Junioren

Junioren Mannschaft

Damen



1. 37 Krumphuber Wolfgang U. Steinerkirchen 98 98 99 98 98 99 590

2. 46 Muxel Thomas USG-Hard 98 98 97 99 97 98 587

3. 38 Zehetner Walter U. Steinerkirchen 97 100 98 96 97 98 586

4. 45 Rusch Tobias USG-Alberschwende 99 97 96 94 97 97 580

5. 39 Freudenthaler Klaus U.. Neumarkt/M. 96 97 96 97 98 95 579

6. 42 Zöhrer Stefan U. Weitendorf 96 98 96 98 95 95 578

7. 44 Nachbaur Ignaz USG-Klaus 93 97 96 96 96 97 575

8. 48 Spies Michael USV Kirchberg 98 95 94 94 96 97 574

9. 47 Karner Andreas Bründler SPUS 96 96 97 94 95 95 573

10. 49 Prinz Gerhard SG Seitenstetten 94 93 95 95 96 93 566

11. 43 Flunger Guido Umhausen 94 95 93 93 95 89 559

12. 40 Gartler Wolfgang U. Weitendorf 89 90 91 88 87 88 533

1. 37 Krumphuber, Wolfgang Oberösterreich 590

38 Zehetner, Walter Oberösterreich 586

39 Freudenthaler, Klaus Oberösterreich 579 1755

2. 44 Nachbaur, Ignaz Vorarlberg 575

45 Rusch, Tobias Vorarlberg 580

46 Muxel, Thomas Vorarlberg 587 1742

3. 47 Karner, Andreas Niederösterreich 573

48 Spies, Michael Niederösterreich 574

49 Prinz Gerhard Niederösterreich 566 1713

4. 40 Gartler, Wolfgang Steiermark 533

41 Zöhrer, Manfred Steiermark 0

42 Zöhrer, Stefan Steiermark 578 1111

1. 93 Tauchner Margarete USV Kirchberg 92 93 90 86 361

2. 88 Weis Berta U.Pichling 89 86 92 93 360/10/93

3. 89 Luchner Christine Umhausen 87 83 90 90 360/10/90

4. 92 Beranek Hanni USG-Egg 86 89 88 93 356

5. 90 Schneider Hedi USG-Hard 80 90 87 85 342

6. 87 Lorenz Irmgard U. Braunau 88 79 85 86 338

7. 91 Immler Ruth USG- Hard 84 86 82 84 336

Herren

Herren Mannschaft

Seniorinnen



1. 57 Muxel, Gerhard USG-Hard 93 97 94 93 377

2. 50 Hinterberger, Alfred U Hartkirchen 93 93 95 95 376

3. 58 Böhler, Werner USG- Wolfurt 93 92 96 89 370

4. 61 Grubbauer, Franz SG Seitenstetten 93 91 92 93 369

5. 51 Berndorfer, Josef U Natternbach 91 92 90 95 368

6. 55 Luchner, Hans Umhausen 92 92 89 90 363/9

7. 54 Floriani, Meinhard Umhausen 86 93 92 92 363/7

8. 60 Hofmann, Leopold St. Pölten 93 88 92 89 362/12

9. 59 Fink, Armin USG- Alberschwende 94 87 92 89 362/7

10. 56 Schellhorn, Martin Umhausen 85 92 89 93 359

11. 52 Watzinger, Roland U Pichling 87 91 91 89 359

12. 62 Teufel, Kurt St. Pölten 83 91 82 86 342

1. 57 Muxel, Gerhard Vorarlberg 377

58 Böhler, Werner Vorarlberg 370

59 Fink, Armin Vorarlberg 362 1109

2. 50 Hinterberger, Alfred Oberösterreich 376

51 Berndorfer, Josef Oberösterreich 368

52 Watzinger, Roland Oberösterreich 358 1102

3. 54 Floriani, Meinhard Tirol 363

55 Luchner, Hans Tirol 363

56 Schellhorn, Martin Tirol 359 1085

4. 60 Hofmann, Leopold Niederösterreich 362

61 Grubbauer, Franz Niederösterreich 369

62 Teufel, Kurt Niederösterreich 342 1073

1. 71 Hafner, Erhard Umhausen 97 96 96 95 384

2. 72 Baranek, Werner USG-Egg 94 93 92 95 374

3. 68 Ronacher, Walter SV Nußbach 95 90 94 93 372

4. 63 Maurer, Franz U Pötting 92 93 93 93 371/9

5. 76 Karl, Helmut U Priv. SK.St. Pölten 93 93 92 93 371/7

6. 66 Reschreiter, Josef SV Nußbach 94 92 92 90 368/14

7. 70 Zöhrer, Ernst U. Weitendorf 93 88 94 93 368/10

8. 77 Schlögl, Hermann U Priv. SK.St. Pölten 87 93 95 93 368/9

9. 67 Hirscher, Günther SV Rußbach 95 93 90 88 366

10. 74 Künzler, Leo USG-Bizau 92 91 86 95 364

11. 73 Lang, Josef USG-Bizau 88 90 90 90 358

12. 69 Vogrin, Franz U Weitendorf 84 93 85 94 356

13. 78 Morgenbesser, Johann USV Kirchberg 87 93 86 89 355

14. 65 Mulser, Rudolf U Neumarkt/M 82 93 86 89 350

15. 64 Haberbauer, Georg U Naarn 80 83 93 89 345/5/89

16. 75 Langecker, Wolfgang USV 21 87 86 86 86 345/5/86

Senioren 1

Senioren 1 Mannschaft

Senioren 2



1. 66 Reschreiter, Josef Salzburg 368

67 Hirscher, Günther Salzburg 366

68 Ronacher, Walter Salzburg 372 1106

2. 72 Baranek, Werner Vorarlberg 374

73 Lang, Josef Vorarlberg 358

74 Künzler, Leo Vorarlberg 364 1096

3. 76 Karl, Helmut Niederösterreich 371

77 Schlögl, Hermann Niederösterreich 368

78 Morgenbesser, Johann Niederösterreich 355 1094

4. 63 Maurer, Franz Oberösterreich 371

64 Haberbauer, Georg Oberösterreich 345

65 Mulser, Rudolf Oberösterreich 350 1066

1. 80 Rudics, Elmar Union Neukirchen 298

2. 83 Daniel, Alfred USV Rasterfeld 297

3. 84 Kolm, Josef USV Rasterfeld 295/21

4. 85 Berger, Erwin USV Kirchberg 295/17

5. 81 Humer, Walter U. Steinerkirchen 284

6. 79 Riepert Horst U. Baumgartenberg 277/7

7. 82 Auinger, Josef SV Anthering 277/4

Senioren 2 Mannschaft

Senioren 3


